
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lauren Hanson - (513906) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.76 553 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1

28.94 542 H 23/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

28.98 540 H 09/07/16 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Skipton 3

28.98 540 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

28.99 540 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

28.99 540 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Skipton 1

29.04 537 H 29/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Skipton 1

29.10 534 H 01/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Skipton 1

29.15 531 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

29.27 524 H 30/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

29.49 513 H 28/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

29.61 506 H 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Skipton 1

29.84 495 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

30.10 482 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

30.11 482 H 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

30.13 481 H 12/05/13 Sports Aid Long Course Meet Leeds Skipton 1

30.48 464 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

31.78 410 H 13/05/12 Sports Aid Open Meet Leeds Skipton 1

32.23 393 H 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

33.24 358 H 17/12/11 Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet Sheffield Skipton 3

34.40 323 H 08/05/11 Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet Leeds Skipton 1

35.60 291 H 22/01/11 City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet Leeds Skipton 3

38.70 227  05/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Skipton 1
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29.04 537 H 29/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Skipton 1

29.10 534 H 01/04/17 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet Stockport Skipton 1

28.98 540 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

28.98 540 H 09/07/16 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Skipton 3

28.99 540 H 30/04/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sunderland Skipton 1

28.99 540 F 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

28.94 542 H 23/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Skipton 1

28.76 553 H 02/04/16 Stockport Metro Qualifying Window Meet 2016 Stockport Skipton 1

29.49 513 H 28/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

29.27 524 H 30/05/15 Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet Leeds  1

30.11 482 H 09/05/15 ASA North East Regional Championships Sunderland  1

29.15 531 H 11/04/15 Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet Stockport  1

29.84 495 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

29.61 506 H 05/04/14 Stockport April Meet 2014 Stockport Skipton 1

30.10 482 H 15/03/14 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

30.13 481 H 12/05/13 Sports Aid Long Course Meet Leeds Skipton 1

30.48 464 H 16/03/13 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

31.78 410 H 13/05/12 Sports Aid Open Meet Leeds Skipton 1

32.23 393 H 17/03/12 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield Skipton 1

33.24 358 H 17/12/11 Sheffield City 23rd Annual B Grade Meet Sheffield Skipton 3

34.40 323 H 08/05/11 Sports Aid Yorkshire & Humberside Meet Leeds Skipton 1

35.60 291 H 22/01/11 City of Leeds New Year B Grade Meet Leeds Skipton 3

38.70 227  05/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Skipton 1
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